1 23
65
4
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  6  -  1  0  2  V  -  N  A  R
Series name Pressure port
Output
Switch output interface
Rated pressure range
Pressure reference
102：100 kPa
103：1000 kPa
G：Gauge
V：Gauge (Vacuum)
R：R1/8 male screw with M5 female screw
M：M5 female screw
A：1 SW output and adjustable hysteresis + Analog output
W：2 SW outputs
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
PRESSURE SWITCHES WITH GAUGE PS6
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
Part name Material
Pressure port
Housing
“O” ring
Sensor module board
Protection panel
Main panel
POM (Polyoxymethylene)
PC (Polycarbonate)
Fluoro-rubber
———
PET
(Polyethyleneterephthalate)
INTERNAL STRUCTURE (M5 female screw)
● Solidstate pressure switch with no mechanical moving
parts
● 2 types of pressure ports are available
● Open collector output of either NPN or PNP is available
● Analog output type available
■ FEATURES
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Pressure port
R 1/8 male
screw
M 5 female
screw
Outputs
Adjustable hysteresis switch output
+ Analog output
Switch outputs (2 points)
Adjustable hysteresis switch output
+ Analog output
Switch outputs (2 points)
Switch output
102V	 102G	 103G
0 ~ −100 kPa	 0 ~ 100 kPa	 0 ~ 1000 kPa
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
PS6-102V-NAR